BOX ASSIGNMENTS		08-21-20	002	D	O NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS	
			. HES 61810 BW 1861	EET ONLY			
TO THE ASSISTANT CO	OMMISSIONI			<u> </u>			
SIR: PLEASE RECORD	THE ATTAC	1021972	46	HEREOF.	mei	8-12-02	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):							
1. Vladimir Aleksandrovich Zakharov 2. Gennadii Dmitrievich Bukatov							
3. Sergei Andreevich Se	ergeev Aug	1 2 2002	4. 6.				
5. 7.	E	- 2012 2	8.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY (1888) ATTACHED? TYES NO							
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGN	NEE(S)) RECEIVING	GINTEREST:					
NAME: DSM N.V.							
ADDRESS: Het Overloon, 6411 TE Heerlen, the Netherlands							
ADDITIONAL MANE(O) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHEDO (TVES MAIO							
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO  3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):							
(Submit herewith only			e copies of san	ne Assianment sia	ned by differe	nt inventors is one	
document)			o oopioo oi oo	.o , toolgo.it olg	nod by dinoro	in inventors is one	
			REST	EXEC. DATE: A	April 12, 2002		
⊠ORIGINAL		IILE/PHOTOCOPY		:			
	<del></del>	ED TRANSLATION					
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:  EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND							
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER			-111111. ( <u>1101 L</u> .	III DATES ON DE		AND	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PA		<del></del>	SHEET(S) atta	ched? YES [	NO		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT	NO(S) M#	1986 BY CORNER BOOK 1 1 1 1 1 1 PROBLEM SELECTION SERVICES AND	1st INVENTOR	
series code/serial no	0000700	if not in item 1			and the second of	if not in item 1	
10/106,795	0290762	Zakharov	6. NUMBE	L INVOLVED:			
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence     Concerning Document Should be Mailed:			i .	5 <u>1</u> + PATS <u>0</u> = T	OTAL =	<u>1</u>	
						<u> </u>	
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group				OF FEE DUE: (Co OTAL x \$40 = \$40			
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102				<u></u>			
C C A TTV ( DI / T			0 515405.0	LIABOR TO OUR D	EDOOLE AGOO		
5.5 ATTY DKT:			NUMBER:	<b>HARGE</b> TO OUR D 03-3975	EPOSIT ACCC	JUNI	
P 0290762	899	92US/CNT1	UNDER ORD		30268	0290762	
MATTER NO.	CL	IENT REF.	dup. sheet not	required CLIE	NT NO.	MATTER NO.	
9. To the best of my kno		he foregoing informa	ation is true and	correct and any a	ttached copy i	is a true copy of	
the original document							
			10. Total num	ber of pages inclu	iding this		
			cover sheet, attachments and document 2				
Richard allember			(do not file du	ıp. Cover sheet)			
•	Signature	0					
Attorney: Richard A. S	steinberg		- Data: A				
Reg. No. <u>26,588</u> Atty/Sec: RAS/kmh TEL: (703) 905-2039				Date: August 12, 2002 FAX: (703) 905-2500			
FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)							
TIES WITH TO RESERVE RECEIF I (FAI-100A)							
/20/2002 GTDM11 00000151 033975 10106795							
FC:581 40.00 CH							
		1					
		1					

Document6

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

NONPROVISIONAL

## USA Patent Appln.

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS

8992US/CNT1/

M#

Client Ref.

## **ASSIGNMENT** OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Sole or Joint

**NONPROVISIONAL** 

In c	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00)	and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of				
the undersigned, to w	rit:					
INSERT (	1) ZAKHAROV, Vladimir Aleksandrov	ich (2) BUKATOV, Gennadii Dmitrievich				
NAME(S) OF (	3) SERGEEV, Sergei Andreevich	(4)				
INVENTOR(S)	5)	☐ x box if continued on page 2				
the receipt and suffici assign(s) and transfer		undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),				
INSERT	DSM N.V.					
NAME(S) OF	Het Overloon					
ASSIGNEE(S)	6411 TE Heerlen					
& ADDRESS(ES)	the Netherlands					
TITLE OF INVENTION	PROCESS FOR THE PREPARATION OF A OF AN OLEFIN	CATALYST COMPONENT FOR THE POLYMERIZATION				
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	for which the undersigned executed an application for late (A) even date herewith  (B) on	etters Patents of the United States of America:				
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed				
the said ASSIGNEE, for its int shall hereinafter act on behal AND essential by ASSIGNEE to AS	terest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals represent for said ASSIGNEE; the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any pape SSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby tundersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP o	states Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to tatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application rs for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed ransferred.  If the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or				
INVENT		DATE SIGNED WITNESSES				
. N	0 1/0 (	12 211				

1): Zakharov Vladimir Aleksandrovich 12.04.02 ZAKHAROV, Vladimir Aleksandrovich Name: 12.04.02 BUKATOV, Gennadii Dmitrievich 2) BUKATOV, Gennadii Dmitrievich Name: Sergeev Sergei Andreevich 3) SERGEEV, Sergei Andreevich Name: 4) Name: 5) Name:

PAT-114 11/97

**PATENT** REEL: 013198 FRAME: 0551